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NORTH EAST ELEV.
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CUL2 363765.86 2449696.69 34.96

CE1 363765.00 2449694.65 39.00

HW1 363764.59 2449694.77 40.59
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HW2 363719.31 2449686.04 40.76
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TONY EDWARDE

DB 328 PG 178

SOUTHWEST PRIMITIVE BAPTIST

NDR

NDR

SUSAN CASTELLANOS

DB 1823 PG 715

RON S. BLARE
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HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.
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EC-27/CONST.13R-5023B

NC License No: C-1554

Raleigh, North Carolina 27609

343 E. Six Forks Road, Suite 200

HNTB NORTH CAROLINA, P.C.
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PI Sta 83+63.77

D

L = 54.98'

T = 27.49'

R = 30,500.00'

-L- PC Sta.  83+36.28

-L- PT Sta.  83+91.27

-L-

SE = SEE PLANS

RO = SEE PLANS

50' R

-L-

-Y5- POT Sta.  12+00.17

-Y5- POT Sta.  10+00.00

AT-1

CAT-1

CAT-1

AT-1

2'-6" C&G
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'
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'

2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G 2'-6" C&G

2'-6" C&G

50' R
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TYP

30' INC

16' DR

16' DR16' DR

-L- POT Sta.  84+19.07=

-Y5- STA. 11+10.00
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+
7
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5
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1

+
8
6
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+
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-Y6- STA. 10+82.00
END CONSTRUCTION

11'
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+10
.92

9.4'

17'

+34
.62

10

PI Sta 10+55.04

D

L = 45.87'

T = 22.95'

R = 700.00'

SE = SEE PLANS

RO = SEE PLANS

-Y6-

-Y6- POT Sta.  10+00.00

-Y6- PT Sta.  10+77.97

-Y6- POT Sta.  11+98.23

8.5'

+55.24
12.8'

15' R

15' R

10
'

-Y6- PC Sta.  10+32.09
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+23.87

C&G
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END
+56.01
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END
+80.67

DO NOT DISTURB
PROTECTED AREA

SAFETY FENCE

EX. R/W
+62.00 -Y6-

38.17'
+80.00 -L-

40.00'
+00.00 -L-

EX. R/W
+72.46 -L-BEGIN SAFETY FENCE
FENCE
END SAFETY
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50' R
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REMOVE 

REMOVE

CB-F
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REMOVE
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24" RCP-IV

24" RCP-IV
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15" RCP-IVCB-F
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RCP-IV
24"

24" RCP-IV
DI

CB-F

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV

SEE DETAIL I
(DOWNSTREAM)
IMPROVEMENTS

CULVERT CHANNEL

SEE DETAIL K
(UPSTREAM)

IMPROVEMENTS
CULVERT CHANNEL

DETAIL K

(UPSTREAM)
CULVERT CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

( Not to Scale)

Natural 

Ground
VAR. D VAR.

Natural 
Ground

    (To Top of Bank)
D= Varies 

w/ Seed Mix

Coir Fiber Matting

w/ Seed Mix

Coir Fiber Matting

EXISTING
VAR. 6' TO 

EST. 25 SY SY MATTING
EST. 20 CY EXCAVATION

DETAIL I
( Not to Scale)

(DOWNSTREAM)
CULVERT CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS

1.5' Min.
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Ground
VAR. D VAR.

Class I Riprap

Natural 
Ground

    (To Top of Bank)
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EXISTING
VAR. 6' TO 

EST. 23 SY GEOTEXTILE FABRIC
EST. 16 TONS CLASS I RIPRAP
EST. 18 CY EXCAVATION
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